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44338894
SCURRED

WEBER ROSE FARMS LLC

WRF 117F NIGHTHAWK 305K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF}

ASM 303 100W MISS DEW 323A ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43390332)

WEBER ROSE FARMS LLC

WRF 64D TOMAHAWK 117F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (P43896214)

WRF 4R PROOF 64D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43683091)
MSU TCF REVOLUTION 4R {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBC} (P42593689)

FSL MISS PROFICIENCY 46Z {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43274901)

CHF CBT 3001 BUTTERCUP 5008 (P43595496)
NJW 138U 432X BUTTERCUP 124Z {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43311376)

GLENVIEW 69X MISS DEW C8 (P43616401)

TH 133U 719T UPGRADE 69X {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43101126)
TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P42800895)

TH 14S 103R MEGAN 133U {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42898693)

NJW 73S M326 TRUST 100W ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43002897)

KSU MISS 6052F 308 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42446363)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters
4 97.3

TATTOO RE:

+0.04
(.10)
+0.38
(.10)
-0.20
(.10)

305K
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+10.1
(.27)
+11.8
(.31)
+4.4
(.34)

+0.0
(.48)
-0.8
(.57)
+3.0
(.52)

+56
(.38)

+97
(.38)

+52
(.46)

+90
(.44)

+64
(.44)

+119
(.43)

+5.0
(.27)

+1.2
(.28)

+0.012
(.10)

+0.44
(.10)

+2.9
(.30)

+1.1
(.32)

+0.052
(.10)

+0.39
(.10)

+3.9
(.35)

+1.4
(.35)

-0.018
(.10)

+0.43
(.10)

+31
(.22)

+59
(-)

+24
(.25)

+50
(-)

+32
(.32)

+64
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

BOYD LEGACY 3001 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (P43367131)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$399
(-)

+$302
(-)

+$394
(-)

BII$
+$469

(-)
+$387

(-)
+$455

(-)

CHB$
+$120

(-)
+$132

(-)
+$126

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.4
(.13)
+0.4
(.15)
+0.1
(.14)

+19.5
(.27)
+12.9
(.31)
+18.2
(.35)

+92
(.29)
+75
(.35)
+121
(.38)

+1.40
(.37)
+1.40
(.46)
+1.30
(.53)

+1.40
(.37)
+1.40
(.46)
+1.40
(.53)

+76
(.10)
+65
(.10)
+86
(.10)

4

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Mar 28, 2024

Jan 10, 2022

Animal: WRF 117F NIGHTHAWK 305K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P44338894)

Birth Wt. (%) 92.0 98.0 29 100.0 8
Weaning Wt. (%) 101.0 112.0 27 7
Yearling Wt. (%) 106.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 5.7

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=yTi2Dt4xQw0dXXI0/oN70Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jIufqkMWxdxboXCKf5cqgA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=yTi2Dt4xQw0dXXI0/oN70Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Wfsz52BkezYDXufZAszpkg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=q/vkGCCmOomlz5WINlzG0Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ymWk433hh2WRTRQGL0w2AQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ZhjQpWj0%2BH8kNP0vfV74ZQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=z1n1AYGXqQ577fepDgnhSQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jAcv1Sm08UwPMLxUHbraiQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ggNZ9/5SkykrXUmN0y1l0g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ebxuxMZVdxau07oI1SUqDw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=O5ebOFkQGBQUZbaLq7a1Vw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Essp84r5k1X9/54oIKclbw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ASMrrOqbGCeLtPIdjMOpLA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=WSg6kgSk/bSmoOCE136iMQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=CQe/b/trS0%2Bh0cTMQzISHg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=%2BJ15JuyxhF3I6NKVi4/5qw%3D%3D

